44444

Social Democraéy in
Neoliberal Times

The Left and Economic Policy since 1980

Edited by
ANDREW GLYN

OXFORD
UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

Contributors

1

Aspirations, Constraints, and Outcomes
Andrew Glyn

Understanding Swedish Social Democracy: Victims of
Success?
Juhana Vartiainen

The Austrian Experience
Alois Guger

Social Democracy and Market Reform in Australia and
New Zealand

John Quiggin
The Logic and Limits of Désinflation Compétitive
Frédéric Lordon

The Political Economy of Social Democratic Economic
Policies: The PASOK Experiment in Greece
Euclid Tsakalotos

The Spanish Socialists in Power: Thirteen Years of
Economic Policy
Albert Recio and Jordi Roca

New Labour’s Economic Policy
Andrew Glyn and Stewart Wood

Why the Social Democratic Option Failed:
Poland’s Experience of Systemic Change
Tadeusz Kowalik

vii

21

53

80

110

138

173

200

223



vi CONTENTS
10 The Choices for Scandinavian Social Democracy in

Comparative Perspective
Torben Iversen

11 The Social Democratic Welfare State
Evelyne Huber and John D. Stephens

12 How Many Ways Can Be Third?
Adam Przeworski

Bibliography

Index

253

276

312

334

367



