

A 342075

Social Democracy in Neoliberal Times

The Left and Economic Policy since 1980

Edited by
ANDREW GLYN



Contents

Contributors		vii
1	Aspirations, Constraints, and Outcomes Andrew Glyn	1
2	Understanding Swedish Social Democracy: Victims of Success? <i>Juhana Vartiainen</i>	21
3	The Austrian Experience Alois Guger	53
4	Social Democracy and Market Reform in Australia and New Zealand John Quiggin	80
5	The Logic and Limits of Désinflation Compétitive Frédéric Lordon	110
6	The Political Economy of Social Democratic Economic Policies: The PASOK Experiment in Greece Euclid Tsakalotos	138
7	The Spanish Socialists in Power: Thirteen Years of Economic Policy Albert Recio and Jordi Roca	173
8	New Labour's Economic Policy Andrew Glyn and Stewart Wood	200
9	Why the Social Democratic Option Failed: Poland's Experience of Systemic Change Tadeusz Kowalik	223

CONTENTS

10	The Choices for Scandinavian Social Democracy in Comparative Perspective	250	
	Torben Iversen	253	
11	The Social Democratic Welfare State Evelyne Huber and John D. Stephens	276	
12	How Many Ways Can Be Third? Adam Przeworski	312	
Bibliography		334	
Index		367	